Weight Rating:  100 lbs.
Type:  Full Extension Ball Bearing
Mounting:  Side
Material:  Cold Rolled Steel
Industry Rated:  BHMA, KCMA, BIFMA, ANSI,
SEFA 8.99
Hole Pattern: 32mm
Finish:  Bright Zinc (Black Finish - Special Order)
Clearance: 1/2” + 1/32” -0
•  Continuous bearings ensure smooth and quiet
     performance
•  Unhanded
•  Lever disconnect
•  Fixed rear brackets available
Packing & Sold in: Production packs
(Cabinet Members and Drawer Members packed
separately). See quantities below.
PRO™ 2.0 SERIES
www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237Würth Baer Supply
Item # Size Min. Qty UM
DSPRO2.0-14 14” 30 Sets
DSPRO2.0-16 16” 30 Sets
DSPRO2.0-18 18” 20 Sets
DSPRO2.0-20 20” 20 Sets
DSPRO2.0-22 22” 20 Sets
Accessories:
DSPRO2.0-RB
$0.49 each
Packing: 400 per box
Sold in: Each
• Two required per pair of slides.
What Pro Series Means To You:
Quality.  Affordable.  In-Stock.
Backed by a limited lifetime warranty!
•  Use #7 or #8 pan head screw for cabinet and drawer member installation.
PRO™ 2.0 SERIES
www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237Würth Baer Supply
9.5
35 128 96 128 96 48
550
Ø
4.
4
9.5
35 128 96 192 29.5
Ø
4.
4
500
9.5
35
Ø
4.
4
Ø
4.
4
128 96
128 96
128.5 43.5
95.5 26
Ø
4.
4
128 96
9.5
35
9.5
35 72
450
400
350
22”
20”
18”
16”
14”